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Name
LAUREN NUSSBAUM

ABBY FIFER

CR DILLON

AVA MAY
GUILLERMO PEREZ
ALEXANDER RIVERS
CHRIS HILBERT
MCKENZIE HINSHAW
AMY DILLON

MARCY ROSEN
MATTHEW FARRELL
SHAWNDA ROUSSEY
BRAD KRIEG

TRAVIS TROSPER
KYRELL SHREEVE
MARK HAGGENJOS
CINDY FIFER

TISHA GIERHART
CHRISTINA RIVERS
BOB KRIEG

DEBBIE COULTER
RON LAUX
ELIZABETH HUDSON
ANGIE BENTZ

JULIE SHREEVE
HEATHER YOUNTS
MACKENZIE INGRAM
CHERISH HOWELL
DANIELLE WINNINGHAM
RYAN WINNINGHAM
CLAIRE SMITH

GARY SMITH

CASEY ADKINS
REBECCA MATCHETT
BECKY HINKLE
VANCE MOLIJON
GABRIELLE GEESAMAN
TINA RODGERS
BRITTANY MUHLENKAMP
ADDISON STANLEY
KELSEE EVISTON
NIRANJAN JAVERI
EMILEIGH MCCLELLAN
MELINDA BOWLAN
NATALIE CRABTREE
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HOT PINK

Time Pace
00:22:34.36 07:15
00:23:13.78 07:28
00:23:14.60 07:28
00:23:20.60 07:30
00:24:27.99 07:52
00:24:29.76 07:53
00:25:02.95 08:03
00:27:14.29 08:46
00:27:46.48 08:56
00:28:14.03 09:05
00:28:21.80 09:07
00:28:30.79 09:10
00:28:30.90 09:10
00:30:12.31 09:43
00:30:31.27 09:49
00:30:59.28 09:58
00:33:14.33 10:41
00:34:57.56 11:15
00:36:30.11 11:44
00:37:58.62 12:13
00:38:57.29 12:32
00:39:01.48 12:33
00:39:28.68 12:42
00:41:55.99 13:29
00:43:06.06 13:52
00:49:33.50 15:57
00:49:36.40 15:58
00:52:06.55 16:46
00:52:06.63 16:46
00:52:25.19 16:52
00:52:38.52 16:56
00:52:40.01 16:57
00:55:50.63 17:58
00:56:29.88 18:11
00:56:30.57 18:11
00:56:50.82 18:17
00:56:50.99 18:17
00:57:20.35 18:27
00:57:22.51 18:28
00:59:14.09 19:03
00:59:15.00 19:04
00:59:15.08 19:04
01:00:08.82 19:21
01:00:32.50 19:29
01:00:33.78 19:29

Speed
8.3mph

8.0mph
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7.6mph
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6.7mph
6.6mph
6.6mph
6.5mph
6.5mph
6.2mph
6.1mph
6.0mph
5.6mph
5.3mph
5.1mph
4.9mph
4.8mph
4.8mph
4.7mph
4.4mph
4.3mph
3.8mph
3.8mph
3.6mph
3.6mph
3.6mph
3.5mph
3.5mph
3.3mph
3.3mph
3.3mph
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Division Div. Place Race Points
Female 20 - 29 1 13
Female 10 - 14 1 13

Male 40 - 49 1 13
Female 10 - 14 2 11
Male 30 - 39 1 13
Female 10 - 14 3 9
Male 30 - 39 2 11
Female 40 - 49 1 13
Female 40 - 49 2 11
Female 0 -9 1 13
Male 30 - 39 3
Female 40 - 49 3
Male 40 - 49 2 11
Male 0 - 9 1 13
Male 15 - 19 1 13
Male 60 - 69 1 13
Female 30 - 39 1 13
Female 50 - 59 1 13
Female 30 - 39 2 11
Male 60 - 69 2 11
Female 50 - 59 2 11
Male 70 - 120 1 13
Female 60 - 69 1 13
Female 50 - 59 3
Female 30 - 39 3
Female 0 - 9 2 11
Female 20 - 29 2 11
Female 30 - 39 4 7
Female 50 - 59 4 7
Male 40 - 49 3 9
Female 60 - 69 2 11
Male 70 - 120 2 11
Female 0 -9 3 9
Female 0 - 9 4 7
Female 0 -9 5 6
Male 30 - 39 4 7
Female 20 - 29 3 9
Female 50 - 59 5 6
Female 0 -9 6 5
Female 20 - 29 4 7
Female 20 - 29 5 6
Male 40 - 49 4 7
Female 20 - 29 6 5
Female 0 -9 7 4
Female 30 - 39 5 6



